South Suburbs Extended Hours Physicians

| ZIP | LAST NAME FIRST NAME | SPECIALTY DESCRIPTIONl ORGANIZATION NAME | ADDRESS CITY PHONE
60403 AHSAN AZEEM Family Practice MM AHSAN S C 1640 WILLOW CIRCLE DR CREST HILL 7083885500
60406 CHEN BAI Pediatric PRONGER SMITH MEDICAL CARE LLP 2320 W HIGH ST BLUE ISLAND 7083884903
60406 JAMES THEODORE Family Practice THEODORE GJAMESMDSC 2310 YORK ST BLUE ISLAND 7088682300
60409 Internal Medicine PINAKINPRASAD DAVEMD S C 1851 E SIBLEY BLVD CALUMET CITY 7088682300
60409 MEDAVARAM RAMA Family Practice 1851 SIBLEY BLVD CALUMET CITY 7088682300
60409 PARIKH PRABHAKAR Internal Medicine 1851 E SIBLEY BLVD CALUMET CITY 7733750200
60409 SHAH MANZOOR Internal Medicine 1479 RING RD CALUMET CITY 7088910089
60410 TREMB RYAN Family Practice CHANNAHON HC CNT OF MORRIS HOSP 25259 REED ST CHANNAHON 7087092010
60411 DWARAKANATHAN ARCOT Internal Medicine ST JAMES DIABETES CENTER 30 E 15TH ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS | 7087092010
60411 DWARAKANATHAN ARCOT Internal Medicine ST JAMES DIABETES CENTER 30 E 15TH ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS | 7087565454
60411 LEVINSON CORI Internal Medicine V A CHICAGO HEALTH CARE SYSTEM 30 E 15TH ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS | 7087547777
60411 MANATT SAVIO Internal Medicine BOULEVARD MED ASSOCIATES S C 30 E 15TH ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS | 7087543225
60411 MITCHELL CHARLOTTE Internal Medicine NORTHWEST MEDICAL ASSOCIATES S C 30 E 15TH ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS | 7087547777
60411 VEERAPANENI RAGHAVENDRA Family Practice BOULEVARD MED ASSOCIATES S C 30 E 15TH ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS | 7087565454
60411 WEBSTER JAMES Internal Medicine 30 EAST 15TH ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS | 7737673171
60415 CALERO ELEAZAR Internal Medicine 9830 S RIDGELAND CHICAGO RIDGE 7737673171
60415 CALERO ELEAZAR Internal Medicine 9830 S RIDGELAND CHICAGO RIDGE 7737673171
60415 CALERO ELEAZAR Internal Medicine PRI CARE CENTER S C 9830 S RIDGELAND CHICAGO RIDGE 7737673171
60415 CALERO ELEAZAR Internal Medicine PRI CARE CENTER S C 9830 S RIDGELAND CHICAGO RIDGE 7086360700
60415 COLLINS MARY Pediatric PEDIATRIC HEALTH PARTNERS S C 10436 SOUTHWEST HIGHWAY CHICAGO RIDGE 7084242266
60415 GNAP JOHN Family Practice 10436 SOUTHWEST HWY CHICAGO RIDGE 7086368747
60415 MASSIH LYNA Pediatric LYNA MASSIH M D AND ASSOC 9830 RIDGELAND AVE CHICAGO RIDGE 7086360700
60415 SCIMECCA RAE Pediatric PEDIATRIC HEALTH PARTNERS S C 10436 SOUTHWEST HIGHWAY CHICAGO RIDGE 8156348030
60416 NGUYEN HUNG Family Practice PROVENA SERVICE CORPORATION 410 N BROADWAY ST COAL CITY 7087986860
60422 KIM MOON Pediatric 3235 VOLLMER RD FLOSSMOOR 7085965177
60426 CREVIER WILLIAM Pediatric FAMILY CHRISTIAN HEALTH CENTER 31 W 155TH ST HARVEY 7083334389
60426 LONG ANGELA Family Practice PHYSICIANS COOPERATIVE COMM 15900 CAROL AVE HARVEY 7083333318
60428 SHAH VANDNA Family Practice VANDNA SHAHM DS C 3530 W 159TH ST MARKHAM 7087991100

Page 1 of 3



South Suburbs Extended Hours Physicians

| zp |
60429 HABIB
60429 SACHDEV
60429 SANE
60429 WILK
60430
60430 MANATT
60430 MARCUS
60439 BAKER
60439 PORTER
60440
60440 AKHTAR
60440 AKL
60440 CABANA
60440 FUREY
60440 KIM
60440 LOFTHOUSE
60440 MALICAY
60440 MEDAVARAM
60440 MOHIUDDIN
60440 PAYNE
60440 SCHIED
60440 SINGH
60443 WILSON MARSHALL
60445 BLAKEMAN
60445 BLAKEMAN
60445 SIVARAJAN
60448 DESHPANDE
60448 HARRIS

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME | SPECIALTY DESCRIPTIONl

FAKHER
VIVEK
PRAKASH
DAVID

SAVIO
MARY
CATHERINE
KENNETH

NUSRATH
YOUSSEF
EMILIO
THOMAS
YONG
GERALD
MANUEL
MEHER

ALl

JOHN
MICHAEL
PARAMJEET
MARIE
LLOYD
LLOYD
THENMATHI
PRASHANT
GEORGE

Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Family Practice
Internal Medicine
Family Practice
Internal Medicine
Obstetrics-Gynecology
Internal Medicine
Pediatric

Internal Medicine
Pediatric

Pediatric

Pediatric
Obstetrics-Gynecology
Obstetrics-Gynecology
Family Practice
Internal Medicine
Family Practice

Family Practice
Obstetrics-Gynecology
Obstetrics-Gynecology
Pediatric

Pediatric

Family Practice

Family Practice
Pediatric

Pediatric

Pediatric

ORGANIZATION NAME
HEATHER MEDICAL ASSOCIATES LTD

CHEST DISEASE AND HEALTHCARE LTD
PRAKASH G SANEMDSC

HEATHER MEDICAL ASSOCIATES LTD
FAMILY WELLCARE INC

MERCY HOSPITAL MEDICAL CNTR

LEMONT PRIMARY CARES C
LEMONT PRIMARY CARES C
MANUEL A MALICAYMDSC
DOWNERS GROVE PEDIATRIC LTD

DOWNERS GROVE PEDIATRIC LTD
LA GRANGE WOMENS CLINIC S C
BOLINGBROOK WOMENS CLINICS C
ADVENTIST HEALTH PARTNERS INC

NAPERBROOK MEDICAL CENTER
LA GRANGE WOMENS CLINIC S C

LA GRANGE WOMENS CLINIC S C
BOLINGBROOK PEDIATRICS S C

SOUTHWEST PEDIATRICS LTD
SOUTHWEST PEDIATRICS LTD
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ADDRESS
3330 W 177TH ST

17680 KEDZIE AVE

17680 KEDZIE AVE

3330 W 177TH ST

17901 GOVERNORS HWY
19000 S HALSTED ST
17901 GOVERNORS HWY
15505 127TH ST

15505 127TH ST

402 W BOUGHTON ROAD
404C W BOUGHTON RD
550 E BOUGHTON RD
404C W BOUGHTON RD
550 E BOUGHTON RD
396 REMINGTON BLVD
406A W BOUGHTON RD
402 W BOUGHTON RD
686 W BOUGHTON RD
257 N SCHMIDT RD

550 E BOUGHTON RD
550 E BOUGHTON RD
439 BOUGHTON RD

4440 LINCOLN HWY

4500 147TH ST

4500 W 147TH STREET
14735 PULASKI RD

9400 BORMET DR

9400 BORMET DR

CITY
HAZEL CREST

HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HOMEWOOD
HOMEWOOD
HOMEWOOD
LEMONT
LEMONT
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
MATTESON
MIDLOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN
MOKENA
MOKENA

PHONE
7087991717
7087992499
7087991100
7082060880
7089579200
7089579100
6302572265
6302572265
6307593782
6307599230
6307830044
6307599230
6309721200
6307592966
6307594800
6307593782
6303781234
6307599065
6309721200
6309721200
6307595000
7084816308
7085970032
7085970032
7083710077
7084797337
7084797337
7084798889



South Suburbs Extended Hours Physicians

| zp | LAST NAME
60448 SCHIAPPA

60459 MATHUR
60461 BOESEN
60461 HABIB
60461 HARRIS
60461 KAZMAR
60461 LOPEZ
60461 MITCHELL
60461 MURTHY
60461 SETTECASE
60473 JENSEN
60473 MONTALVO
60473 OKAFOR

FIRST NAME | SPECIALTY DESCRIPTIONl

JEFFREY
HEMA
THOMAS
JAMES
MICHAEL
RAYMOND
ALICIA
CHARLOTTE
KESHAVA
MICHAEL
JERRY
DANIEL
LAWRENCE

Family Practice
Internal Medicine

Obstetrics-Gynecology

Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Pediatric

Internal Medicine
Pediatric

Family Practice
Family Practice
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine

ORGANIZATION NAME

MIDWAY INTERNAL MEDICINE S C
MIDWEST PHYSICIAN GROUP LTD
JAMES SHABIBMDLTD

SOUTH SUBURBAN ARTHRITIS GRP
PREVENTIVE PEDIATRICS LTD
NORTHWEST MEDICAL ASSOCIATES S C

MIDWEST PHYSICIAN GROUP LTD

ADVOCATE HEALTH CENTERS INC
ADVOCATE HEALTH CENTERS INC
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ADDRESS
19001 OLD LAGRANGE RD

4901 W 79 ST

4001 VOLLMER RD
2555 W LINCOLN HWY
2555 LINCOLN HWY
2555 LINCOLN HWY
2601 LINCOLN HIGHWAY
20303 CRAWFORD
2555 LINCOLN HWY
4001 VOLLMER RD
15525 S PARK AVE
100 W 162ND ST

100 W 162ND ST

CITY
MOKENA

BURBANK

OLYMPIA FIELDS
OLYMPIA FIELDS
OLYMPIA FIELDS
OLYMPIA FIELDS
OLYMPIA FIELDS
OLYMPIA FIELDS
OLYMPIA FIELDS
OLYMPIA FIELDS
SOUTH HOLLAND
SOUTH HOLLAND
SOUTH HOLLAND

PHONE
7089524403
7084818883
7085034970
7084256452
7084814900
7087471142
7086791000
7087475615
7084818883
7083315100
7087301100
7087301100
7087302200



